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CHECKLIST NO.31 

Diversion of 4.8639 hectare of forest land in favour of BIloot Hydro Power for the 
construction of Bloot HEP (5.OM W) within the jurisdiction of Kullu Forest Division 

Documents/information required for proposals for road, railway line, canals and 
Transmission lines 
The following documents/ 
information must be given: 

a) Length and width of 
road/railway line/ 
canal/ transmission line 

passing through forest 
and non-forest area 

b) In case of the 

expansion of already 
existing road/ railway 
line/ canals linear plan 
clearly showing in 
distinct colour the 

already existing width 
of the proposed road/ 
railway line/ canals to 
be expanded and the 
remaining width of the 
project forest strip 
which would be left 

c) In case of transmission 
line, the following 
detail may also be 

given: 
a) Number of towers to be 

erected both in forest 
and non-forest land. 

Width of right of way 
for transmission line 
ii) 

Purpose 

Clo road in 
forest area 
Footpath 
T/line 
Total area 

Divisional Fores: Officer, 

Kullu Forest Division, Kul!u. 

Length (m) Width (m) 

2764.75 

83.0 
534.8 

8.0 

2.0 

zal 

15.0 

Hydro 

Area 

Official Seat 

(ha.) 
1.9718 

0.0166 
0.8022 
2.7906 

Signt(ureof Vsey/Agency 

after expansion 
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