CHECKLIST NO.31

Diversion of 4.8639 hectare of forest land in favour of Bloot Hydro Power for the construction of Bloot HEP (5.0MW) within the jurisdiction of Kullu Forest Division

II	Documents/information required for proposals for road, railway line, canals and				
31	Transmission lines The following documents/ information must be given:	Purpose	Length (m)	Width (m)	Area (ha.)
	a) Length and width of road/railway line/	C/o road in forest area	2764.75	8.0	1.9718
	canal/ transmission line	Footpath	83.0	2.0	0.0166
	passing through forest	T/line	534.8	15.0	0.8022
	and non-forest area	Total area			2.7906
	b) In case of the expansion of already existing road/ railway line/ canals linear plan clearly showing in distinct colour the already existing width of the proposed road/ railway line/ canals to be expanded and the remaining width of the project forest strip which would be left after expansion				
	c) In case of transmission line, the following detail may also be given:				
	a) Number of towers to be erected both in forest and non-forest land.ii) Width of right of way				
	for transmission line				

ll

Divisional Fores? Officer, Kullu Forest Division, Kul!u. Signature of User Agency

Official Seal